

Watchic Lake Stewardship Fund

Purpose

Funds will be used to maintain and improve water quality of Watchic Lake, and to insure a well-functioning dam. This will be done by understanding and rapidly addressing risks to water quality, addressing any invasive species infestation, resolution of any environmental risks that occur, and to reduce contaminates entering the lake via runoff or by other means. Unless otherwise stipulated by the donor, at least 40% of funds received will be directed towards avoiding and addressing invasive species infestations.

Goal

To obtain written commitments of \$350,000 to be received over a period of between one and ten years beginning with the year 2019.

Pledge

_	eby agrees to make the follow ection with its Watchic Lake S		ssociation, a 501(c)(3)
A one-time cas	sh donation in the amount of	\$	
	on in the aggregate amount o year, in accordance with the		payable annually by the end of ten years):
Year of Payment	Amount to be Paid	Year of Payment	Amount to be Paid
2018	\$	2024	\$
2019	\$	2025	\$
2020	\$	2026	\$
2021	\$	2027	\$
2022	\$	2028	\$
2023	\$	2029	\$
A gift of public	ly traded securities as follows	s:	
Number of Sha	res:		
Class of Shares	:		
Brokerage Firm	Before Transfer:		

If you wish to give a gift by will, bequest or devise, please check here and we will follow up.

Fidelity Investments, Three Canal Plaza, Portland, ME 04101. Attn Private Client Group.

Such shares shall be transferred on behalf of Watchic Lake Association to:



Acknowledgments

Acknowledgement of this gift will be (select one):
Please make my donation anonymous.
Please make my donation in recognition of:
Comments
The undersigned is specifically authorizing Watchic Lake Association, its Board of Directors, or other persons administering the Watchic Lake Stewardship Fund, as well as creditors and/or lenders to Watchic Lake Association to rely upon this gift and my commitment to make it on the schedule shown above. I understand that this gift and this pledge may be used as collateral to support the borrowing activities of Watchic Lake Association.
Date:
Print Names:
Signatures:
Mailing Address:
Phone: Email:
The WLA is an all-volunteer 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your donations are tax deductible to the amoun allowed by law.
Please make checks payable to the Watchic Lake Association. Note "Watchic Lake Stewardship Fund" in the memo field.
Mail to: The Treasurer, Watchic Lake Association, PO Box 319, Standish ME, 04084
Upon receipt of this pledge form, an acknowledgement together with a copy of this form will be mailed to you for your records.
Thank you for your support of Watchic Lake!